
1 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 2 54.03 28.23 25.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T+3T 8.40 -1.34 7.06-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.301 0 0 0 0

28.28 28.23

Composition 1.67 5.104.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.205.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.154.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

25.80

2 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 11 50.80 24.25 26.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.12 7.080 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

23.48 24.25

Composition 1.67 5.304.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.254.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.355.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

26.55
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3 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 46.11 22.15 24.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.67 4.83-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.06 2.57-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

25.17 22.15

Composition 1.67 5.004.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.054.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.904.50 4.50 5.75 4.75 5.00

24.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 45.38 23.17 22.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 1 0 0

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.36 2.88-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.690 0 -1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-2 0 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

24.37 23.17

Composition 1.67 4.403.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.454.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

22.21
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5 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 3 45.22 20.25 24.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.86 0.94-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 0 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.702 1 0 0 1

20.03 20.25

Composition 1.67 5.104.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.054.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.804.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

24.97

6 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 1 40.79 19.50 21.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 2 1 1 1

2 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 0 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.391 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-3 -1 0 0 0

21.28 19.50

Composition 1.67 4.303.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.103.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.354.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

21.29
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7 岩  根  玲  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 7 40.74 18.70 22.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.65 3.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.861 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

20.27 18.70

Composition 1.67 4.403.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.354.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

22.04

8 竹  中      慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 13 37.81 17.27 21.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 -1.08 5.12-1 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.16-3 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 -2 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.87 17.27

Composition 1.67 4.203.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.153.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.554.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

21.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 9 37.75 15.63 22.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F 1.98 X -0.43 1.55-1 -2 -3 -4 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-3 0 -1 -1 -1

19.08 15.63

Composition 1.67 4.303.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.354.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.604.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

22.12

10 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 6 37.59 17.38 23.21 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz+COMBO F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-2 0 0 0 0

4 3Feq e F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 -1 -1 -1

23.56 17.38

Composition 1.67 4.603.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.454.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.854.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

23.21

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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11 伊  藤  虎  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 12 36.92 15.38 21.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-3 0 -2 0 0

2 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-2 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.98 X -0.50 1.48-1 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 0

17.08 15.38

Composition 1.67 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.203.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

21.54

12 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 35.50 13.87 22.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 0 0 0

4 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

16.24 13.87

Composition 1.67 4.554.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.454.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.554.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

22.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 清  水      丈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 32.27 12.24 21.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.12 2.51-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.68 1.92-4 -2 0 -3 -4

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

17.30 12.24

Composition 1.67 4.354.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.053.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.203.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

21.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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